Open Pools:

A=7@£750,1@£6.45.B=8@£15,1@£7.80.C=6@£30,1 @£27.D=3@£45,1 @ £24.30.E=2 @ £60,1 @ £13.20. F=2 @ £75, 1 @ £39.00.

Central Southern Classic Flying Club
PAU flown on 26/06/2015

Birds liberated at 5.30am in to a southerly wind.
135 members sent 635 birds.

N.E 18/65 — N.W 29/99 — S.E 63/336 — S.W 26/104
Total prize and pool money paid out £4,147.65

G=1@ £150, 1 @ £3. W (car nom) = £234 won by P Ayling (SE343). X (single nom) = £130.50. Y (j/pot) = £63.
Section Pools:
NE-a=1@£7.50,1@£3.75.b=1@£15,1 @£9.30.c=1@£30,1 @£2.40.d=1@ £35.10.e =1 @ £28.80.f =1 @ £40.50. g =1 @ £72.
NW-a=2@£7.50,1 @£1.65.b=2@ £15,1 @£3.30.c=2@£30,1 @£8.40.d=1@ £45, 1 @ £19.80.e =1 @ £43.20.f=1 @ £36.g = 1 @ £36.
SE-a=4@£7.50,1@£1.50.b=4@£15,1 @£14.70.c=3 @ £30,1 @ £19.80.d=2@ £45, 1 @ £23.40.e =1 @ £60, 1 @ £44.40.f=1 @ £75, 1 @ £73.50.
g=1@ £36.
SW-a=1@£750,1 @£690.b=2@ £15,1 @£6.90.c=1@ £30,1 @£29.40.d=1@£13.50.e =1 @ £7.20.f =1 @ £31.50. g =1 @ £18.

Rank Section Name

ORI AW

SE1
SE2
SE3
SE4
NE1
SE5
NE2
NW1
SW1
SW2
Nw2
SW3
SE6
SE7
SE8
SE9
SE10
SwW4
SE11
SE12
NW3
SE13
SE14
SE15
SE16
SE17
NE3

P Ayling

S A Benham

A J Hounsell

J Tyerman

P J Entwistle

A Holdaway

D Hawthorne

S Slade

A Parsons

A Parsons

S Slade

A Parsons

L FKidd

T Leggatt

S & L Harris

Mr & Mrs Bunney
K & J Zerafa
Newman & Sevier
Wearn Brothers 1 & Neilson
Wilson & Gee
Janet Wilcox

A J Hounsell

L FKidd

P J Nightingale

L FKidd

J & T Austin
Lloyd & Kelly

Town Bird No
Gosport 3 SE343
Portsmouth 2 SE975
Portsmouth 12 SE50
Bracklesham 10 SE447
Aylesbury 4 NES02
Emsworth 3 SE522
Tadley 2 NE497
Calne 6 NW350
Salisbury 15 SW938
Salisbury 15 SW938
Calne 6 NW350
Salisbury 15 SW938
New Milton 8 SE334
Havant 6 SE432
Havant 5 SE26
Paulsgrove 6 SE874
Portsmouth 6 SE315
Salisbury 7 SWI166
Ramsdean 18 SE784
Portsmouth 8 SEI108
Bath 6 NW489
Portsmouth 12 SE50
New Milton 8 SE334
Portsmouth 4 SEI1275
New Milton 8 SE334
Portsmouth 7 SE686
Steventon 8 NE573

Ring Number

GBO9N81492
GBO9N14980
GB11V24695
GB13P27992
GB12N35332
GB10N98403
GB12S17973
GB13N23555
GB11N61042
GB13510207
GB12C10400
GB13N46312
GB12S31328
GB10V02377
GB11A26174
GB13Z725835
GB13J14670

GB13569866
GB12N63636
GB12N28464
GBO9N25929
GB13N09658
GB12S31350
GB13N22190
GB13B41155
GB10NO01392
GB13D21061

Distance

M

519
519
520
515
587
521
555
569
542
542
569
542
518
522
522
522
518
541
531
520
559
520
518
519
518
518
576

1757
1612
1596

563
1557
1549
1031
1044

247

247
1044

247
1455

491
1606

156
1359

383
1390
1643
1514
1596
1455
1089
1455
1268

239

Time
Y HM

Velocity

1060.606 a b

1057986a b c de f

1024.162
1008.091
990.896 a b
956.448
909.632
894.410
889.417a b
881.353
859.407
855231ab
854.649
806.190
780420 a b
763.140
761.331
746.566
744.933
735.865
734229 a b
733.877
733.245
731955 b
714.801
705.597
705.026

Section

C

(e}

C

Open
AB
ABCDEF

def gABCDEFG

ABC
ABC
de f

ABCDEF

defgABCD G

WXY

Total Pools

£238.50
£465.00
£0.00
£0.00
£611.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£105.00
£0.00
£0.00
£103.80
£0.00
£75.00
£343.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£292.50
£0.00
£0.00
£15.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£91.79  £250.00
£77.33 £33.57
£62.86 £27.86
£48.40 £22.14
£22.83 £16.43
£33.93 £10.71
£18.37 £0.00
£36.34 £0.00
£38.32 £0.00
£29.99 £0.00
£28.50 £0.00
£21.66 £0.00
£19.47 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£13.33 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.67 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£13.91 £0.00

£580.29
£575.90
£90.72
£70.54
£650.66
£44.64
£18.37
£36.34
£143.32
£29.99
£28.50
£125.46
£19.47



SE18
SE19
SE20
SE21
SE22

SE23
SE24
SW5
SE25
SE26
SE27
SW6
SE28
SE29
NE5

SE30
SE31
SW7
SE32
SW8

SW9
SE33
SE34
SE35
SE36
SE37
SE38
SE39

R Harbour

G Wood

Mr & Mrs B Wall
Wilson & Gee

Mr & Mrs J B Langbridge
Lloyd & Kelly

A J Hounsell

S & L Harris

Cottrell Richmond & Son
S & L Harris

Mr & Mrs J B Langbridge
B Hayles & Son

A Parsons

Mr & Mrs Bunney

J & T Austin

Mr & Mrs C Merrills

D Human

F Smith

A Parsons

R K Goble

Newman & Sevier

P Newton

A Parsons

D Wells

Wearn Brothers 1 & Neilson
L Patterson

R Duffield

Peter Fyfield

P A Woods

R Thomas

J & T Austin

C Lakeman

Cottrell Richmond & Son
D Human

T J Adams

Cottrell Richmond & Son
Cottrell Richmond & Son
S Slade

L Patterson

K E Haines

Mr & Mrs B Wall

Mr & Mrs B Wall

Mr & Mrs Bunney

J Tyerman

F Smith

B Hayles & Son

K Land

T Leggatt

G Matthews

M Ayles

G Matthews

A J Hounsell

A Hofton & Son

D Human

B Woods

F Smith

Cottrell Richmond & Son
G Rann & Daughters

A Parsons

Mr & Mrs C Merrills

Newport
Ventnor
Havant
Portsmouth
Chichester
Steventon
Portsmouth
Havant
Wimborne
Havant
Chichester
Calbourne
Salisbury
Paulsgrove
Portsmouth
Swindon
Petersfield
Portchester
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Weston-Super
Salisbury
Bordon
Ramsdean
Portsmouth
Lymington
Borden
Gosport
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
New Milton
Wimborne
Petersfield
Fareham
Wimborne
Wimborne
Calne
Portsmouth
Frome
Havant
Havant
Paulsgrove
Bracklesham
Portchester
Calbourne
Bournemouth
Havant
Fareham
Weymouth
Fareham
Portsmouth
Gloucester
Petersfield
Shaftesbury
Portchester
Wimborne
Ventnor
Salisbury
Swindon
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SE162
SE159
SE53
SE108
SE42
NES573
SE50
SE26
SW90
SE26
SE42
SE1012
SW938
SE874
SE686
NE1156
SE1540
SE37
SW938
SE236
SW166
NW1482
SW938
SE1267
SE784
SE1734
SE425
SE777
SE176
SE937
SE686
SE312
SW9o0
SE1540
SE1643
SW9o0
SW9o0
NW350
SE1734
NW887
SE53
SE53
SE874
SE447
SE37
SE1012
SW1109
SE432
SE255
SW1731
SE255
SE50
NW278
SE1540
SW653
SE37
SW90
SE272
SW938
NE1156

GB11E34131
GB13R40486
GB14N62478
GB12N28463
GBI10N33722
GB13D07310
GB11N03569
GB13N01043
GB12N98218
GB13N01045
GB13P27887
GB12J04931

GB13N46305
GB13N95755
GB12P10042
GB12N09578
GB14N95322
GB13P39518
GB13N46304
GB13N98668
GB10N32068
GB13V27764
GB13N46361
GB14N87293
GB12J06848

GB11N57462
GB12B41830
GBO9N18571
GB13N40440
GB13N47904
GB13N06520
GB10E45812
GBI12N58727
GB13N50259
GBO9N85275
GB12N58723
GB13N53755
GB13N23557
GB13N41051
GB12N44398
GB14N62409
GB14N62470
GB13N95762
GB13N55742
GB13P39526
GBO9NO07403
GB12S30974
GB13V06188
GB12N23988
GBO8N61873
GB11N76698
GB12V22981
GB10N9439

GB1IN21151
GB10N43175
GB11N15058
GB10N19556
GB13N55864
GB13N46365
GB12V14359

514
505
522
520
516
576
520
522
524
522
516
511
542
522
518
576
533

542
521
541
569
542
539
531
521
519
540
518
522
518
518
524
533
520
524
524
569
521
557
522
522
522
515
522
511
520
522
522
515
522

599
533
538
522
524
507
542
576

295

1643

1268

1044

1002

1647
1123
1647
1596
165
503
1354
391
246
1509
247
516

704.751
704.005
703.440
701.287
699.693
699.023
697.802
694.959
689.632
687.595
687.436
686.676
684.032
682.804
678.856
678.019
677.085
676.895
676.123
675.187
674.041
671.537
661.544
661.515
661.462
660.544
656.888
656.134
654.948
650.844
649.693
649.549
644.734
643.462
642.737
635.387
635.161
635.006
634.500
632.772
631.799
630.376
629.055
627.832
627.365
626.511
625.056
622.664
618.212
617.711
616.171
614.529
613.728
609.610
609.490
607.837
607.252
603.232
602.892
600.493
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SE58
SE59
SE60
NW8
SE61
SE62
SE63
SE64

SW18
SW19
SW20
SE65
SE66
SE67
SE68
SE69
SW21
NW10
SW22
SE70
SE71
NWI11
SE72
SE73
SE74
SE75
SE76
SE77
SE78
SE79
SW23
Sw24
SE80
SW25
SE81
SE82
SE83
SW26
SW27
SE84
SE85
SE86
NW12
NW13
NE7
SE87
NE8
SW28
NW14
NW15
SE88

D Human

G Wood

R Thomas

G Bridges

G C Kingswood Cox
R K Goble

J & T Austin

Wearn Brothers 1 & Neilson
B & S Price

A Parsons

A Parsons

1 Mills

D Staddon

T Leggatt

A J Hounsell

L FKidd

G Wood

M Ayles

Padfield Family
Cottrell Richmond & Son
R Duffield

L FKidd

A Smith & Son

J & T Austin

G C Kingswood Cox
G Rann & Daughters
B & M Wiggins

P Ayling

B Hayles & Son

G Wood

J Bowen

J Fisher & Son
Harrison & Fournier
C Lakeman

Corey & Roger Owers
L Patterson

R Thomas

G Wood

A Stephens

A Stephens

Mr & Mrs J B Langbridge
A J Hounsell

G Rann & Daughters
B Simmons

M Rakes

M/M ] F Mauger

L Staddon & Family
A Davis

C A JRiley

R Blackburn

F J Quinn

G Frewin

Petersfield 4
Ventnor 8
Portsmouth 8
Radstock 1
Southampton 2
Waterlooville 17
Portsmouth 7
Ramsdean 18
Hereford 3
Salisbury 15
Salisbury 15
Winterborne 6
Southampton 2
Havant 6
Portsmouth 2
New Milton 8
Ventnor 8
Weymouth 2
Abertillery 5
Wimborne 7
Lymington 3
New Milton 8
Wotton Under 3
Portsmouth 7
Southampton 2
Ventnor 9
Portsmouth 3
Gosport 3
Calbourne 4
Ventnor 8
Waterlooville 1
Poole 4
6
4
4
7
8
8
4
4
5
2
9
4
6
6
4
4
1
4
5
5

—

Dorchester
New Milton
Crewkerne
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Ventnor
Parkstone
Parkstone
Chichester
Portsmouth 1
Ventnor
Bristol
Paulton
Aylesbury
Southampton
Marlborough
Blandford
Chippenham
Devizes

New Milton

SE1540
SE159
SE937

NW275

SE1276
SE236
SE686
SE784

NW1391

SW938
SW938

SW1380

SE52
SE432
SE50
SE334
SE159
SW1731
NW1486
SW90
SE425
SE334

NW294
SE686

SE1276
SE272
SE324
SE343

SE1012
SE159
SE507
SW537

SW1549
SE312

SW1652

SE1734
SE937
SE159
SW516
SW516

SE42
SE50
SE272
NW1295

NW581
NEI183
SE496

NE1575
SW782

Nw427

NW155
SE345

GBI12N70942
GB10E31535
GB13N47917
GB09T22838
GB11J27980

GB12N96212
GB13P44929
GB13N33341
GB10H19659
GB13N46385
GB13N46391
GBI12N64917
GB11T12069
GB10V02368
GB12N34389
GB13B41164
GBI12R13937
GB10N24395
GB13N85210
GB13N53764
GB10E45861
GB13B41156
GB10N58585
GB13N44931
GB11593212
GB12N71046
GB13P37852
GB11N33384
GB13J08341

GB14C25608
GB13L17266
GB12N73263
GB13N65616
GB13B41185
GB12C17258
GB13N41009
GB13N64342
GB11E34048
GB14N45559
GB14N45578
GB13N24598
GBO9N55554
GB13N55875
GB10N11351
GB13X36194
GB11N79836
GB10F21179
GB11J32900

GB11N33442
GB12C10041
GB13N24117
GB13B41268

533
505
522
559
525
521
518
531
613
542
542
527
528
522
520
518
505

597
524
519
518
582
518
525
507
522
519
511
505
523
518
522
518
536
521
522
505
519
519
516
520
507
561
561
587
527
564
524
569
560
518

503
793
254
1460
173

1268
1390
1326
247
247
1276
854
491
1596
1455
793
1123
904
246
405
1455
1163
1268
173
1509
690
1757
1002
793
529
1384
1024
756
956

254
793
1626
1626
257
1596
1509
1058
1113
412
1534
1079
349
876
934
831

594.663
592.200
589.714
589.247
589.156
587.432
587.394
586.849
585.477
584.787
582.164
581.167
579.454
572.449
560.920
558.504
557.570
556.022
554.003
552.867
551.859
551.171
549.216
549.081
547.013
546.039
543.039
542.439
538.943
535.695
535.069
531.160
530.514
528.946
528.361
524.986
523.297
518.723
511.928
511.641
509.111
501.484
499.780
459.365
452.208
438.770
430.667
420.272
415.129
367.991
351.457
245.735

abc £13.35

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



